
NAU Project #09.340.261 - New Nursing Facility
DP RFQ Pre-Submittal Meeting
List of Attendees

First Name  Last Name Registration Email
Corey Adams cadams@pruittbuildinggroup.com
Melissa Alexander malexander@dlrgroup.com
Mishary Al-Sulaihim malsulaihim@pagethink.com
Gia Alvarez gia.alvarez@us.rlb.com
Benjamin Ayers bayers@manciniduffy.com
Carrie Bailes cbailes@buehlerengineering.com
Ed Ball edb@mckinstry.com
Rebecca Baum rebeccab@dekkerdesign.org
Miguel Berastegui miguel.berastegui@stantec.com
Sarah Betts sbetts@mwgstructural.com
Lori Black lblack@shepleybulfinch.com
Jack Black jblack@ayerssaintgross.com
Ben Blanchard bblanchard@amdarchitects.com
Richard Bowen rb@genterraenterprises.com
Reagan Branham reaganb@herainc.com
Jana Brickey jbrickey@dfdg.com
Caitlin Burd cb@kinneyconstruction.net
Grant Canning gcanning@mccarthy.com
Rachel Carraway rachel_carraway@gensler.com
Alexis Carver acarver@kitchell.com
Thomas Chasty tchasty@grace-design.com
Quinne Chessman qchessman@thorntontomasetti.com
Chris Chivetta cchivetta@grace-design.com
Elyse Cocco elyse.cocco@hendersonengineers.com
Radames Cocco radames.cocco@speceng.com
Russell Combs rcombs@glhn.com
David Conant dconant@mchinc.com
Guillermo Cortes gcortes@ardurra.com
Alesea Cosgrove aleseacosgrove@architekton.com
Fiske Crowell fcrowell@sasaki.com
Shawn Crowley shawn.crowley@eapc.net
Diana Daly ddaly@grace-design.com
Clarisa del Castillo cdc@mergeag.com
Sarah Dexheimer sdexheimer@grace-design.com
Andy DiLeo adileo@mwgstructural.com
Christian Dodge christiand@dekkerdesign.org
Tiffany E Gorrell tgorrell@glhn.com
Lance Enyart lance@lea-architects.com
Chris Ertl certl@dlrgroup.com



NAU Project #09.340.261 - New Nursing Facility
DP RFQ Pre-Submittal Meeting
List of Attendees

First Name  Last Name Registration Email
Jeremiah Fairbank jfairbank@shepleybulfinch.com
Chase Farnsworth chase.farnsworth@mortenson.com
Lindsey Feola lindsey_feola@gensler.com
Christy Foushee cfoushee@rkarch.com
Noelle Gallivan ngallivan@pkastructural.com
Julie Garcia juliem.garcia@mccarthy.com
Deann Gates dgates@jbuild.com
Alexandra Gino alexandra_gino@gensler.com
Carlos Gonzalez carlos.gonzalez@okland.com
Amanda Gonzalez agonzalez@glhn.com
Mike Gonzalez mgonzalez@mccarthy.com
Anna Griffin anna.griffin@ryancompanies.com
Nathan Groathouse nathan.groathouse@clarkenersen.com
Brianne Hadley brianne.hadley@okland.com
Katy Hartwick katy.hartwick@smithgroup.com
Sarah Hatcher sarah_hatcher@gensler.com
Ashley Hatley ahatley@aeieng.com
Jason Hearn jhearn@ayerssaintgross.com
Henry Hill henry.hill@smithgroup.com
Bill Holaday bholaday@ctdginc.com
Mike Houston mhouston@rdgusa.com
Kristen Howard khoward@pagethink.com
Megan Hudspeth megan@reecestudioarc.com
Ted Hyman ted.hyman@zgf.com
Chris Jackson chris.jackson@enfrasolutions.com
Michael Jacobs michael@hollystreetstudio.com
Rachel Jebaraj jebaraj@dwlarchitects.com
Bryan Jimenez bryan.jimenez@hendersonengineers.com
Brian Joerger bjoerger@wlbgroup.com
Amberley Johnson amberley.johnson@multi.studio
Lori Juusola ljuusola@architectsalaska.com
Vispi Karanjia vkaranjia@grace-design.com
Jeff Katen jkaten@sazan.com
Kirsten Keane kirstenkeane@jonesstudioinc.com
Kurt Kindermann kkindermann@mbjeng.com
Aida Knur aida.knur@zgf.com
Kay Koonce kay.koonce@speceng.com
Shannon Kopp skopp@dfdg.com
Kevin Kosor kevin.kosor@speceng.com



NAU Project #09.340.261 - New Nursing Facility
DP RFQ Pre-Submittal Meeting
List of Attendees

First Name  Last Name Registration Email
Mikayla Krager mikayla.krager@smithgroup.com
Caleb Lanting caleb@peakegr.com
Emily Lantzy elantzy@brighttreestudios.com
Julie Leid julie@peakegr.com
Marcia Lester mlester@hobbs-black.com
Steve Lorenzo slorenzo@ninyoandmoore.com
Emma Ludlow-Smith eludlow-smith@esdengineers.com
Margie Luster mluster@ctsaz.com
Don Mac dmac@mccarthy.com
Scott Macpherson scott.macpherson@us.rlb.com
Chris Maroney cmaroney@sazan.com
Shannon Mauck shannon.mauck@dibblecorp.com
Carla McCord cmccord@lovencontracting.com
Sean McGreal sean.mcgreal@zgf.com
Matt McKim mattm@dekkerdesign.org
Elizabeth McLean emclean@ayerssaintgross.com
Brett McQuillan bmcquillan@aeieng.com
John Medcalf jjmedcalf@pagethink.com
Crystal Menjivar cmenjivar@dfdg.com
Jamie Miele jamie@hubbardmerrell.com
David Moore dmoore@architectsalaska.com
Loren Morris lmorris@tmcxsolutions.com
Stephanie Munoz stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com
Jeff Nelson jnelson@kahlerslater.com
Michael Nervik mike.n@spsplusarchitects.com
Grace Nordmann gnordmann@grace-design.com
Kristina Nugent kristina.nugent@hdrinc.com
Susan Oehme susan.oehme@zgf.com
Garrett Ogles gogles@eeibuildingperformance.com
Darrin Orndorff dorndorff@dfdg.com
Cynthia Ottenbrite cottenbrite@amdarchitects.com
Duane Palin duane.palin@speceng.com
Karen Parzych kparzych@slamcoll.com
Dev Pawar dpawar@art-team.com
Carrie Perrone carrie.perrone@smithgroup.com
Ken Pratt kpratt@sunengineering.us
Alison Rainey arainey@shepleybulfinch.com
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com
Ty Reece ty@reecestudioarc.com



NAU Project #09.340.261 - New Nursing Facility
DP RFQ Pre-Submittal Meeting
List of Attendees

First Name  Last Name Registration Email
Jenna Reichberg jreichberg@rdgusa.com
Bradley Remme bremme@logansimpson.com
Todd Reust treust@aeieng.com
Megan Rice megan.rice@us.rlb.com
Jenn Robertson jrobertson@sasaki.com
Heather Root hroot@rkarch.com
Scott Root sroot@kitchell.com
Maria Rossi maria.rossi@nv5.com
Ivy Rossiter irossiter@mbjeng.com
Karin Santiago ksantiago@lightvoxstudio.com
Sedona Scheopner sscheopner@glhn.com
Chad Schleicher chad.schleicher@smithgroup.com
Robin Shambach rshambach@bwsarchitects.com
Thomas Smith tom@peakegr.com
Angelina Soberal asoberal@ctdginc.com
Matthew Stahoviak mstahoviak@emc2group.com
Keri Stevenson keris@dekkerdesign.org
Bec Striffler restriffler@mccarthy.com
Tom Tardy tom@gingersec.com
Christina Tedeschi ctedeschi@spiezle.com
Samantha Tejada stejada@ctsaz.com
Wesley Townsend wesleyt@dekkerdesign.org
Steve Valev steve.valev@multi.studio
Bailey Vidales bvidales@kitchell.com
Robert Wadsack rcw@gh2.com
McKenzie Wallace mwallace@slamcoll.com
Carole Walsh carole@rparchitects.com
Mitchell Walzer mitch@jwaarchitects.com
Christie Wang christie.wang@zgf.com
Steven Warnick steven@hollystreetstudio.com
Gabriella Weiss gweiss@glhn.com
Wesley Wenhold mwenhold@ayerssaintgross.com
Geoffrey Wertz geoff@hubbardmerrell.com
Liz Wheeler lwheeler@coarchitects.com
Eric Winkler ewinkler@rdgusa.com
Christine Witmer cwitmer@shepleybulfinch.com
Julie Woodman julie.woodman@nv5.com


	09.340.261 - DP RFQ Pre-Submitt

